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Reporting Time: 10:30 AM 

UNIVERsITY DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY 
PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA - 800 005 

SI. No. 

With reference to Patna University letter no. Acad/1976 dated 06.01.2026, the 
candidates who have applied online application for admission in Ph.D. course in Psychology 
and submitted downloaded copy of the application with testimonials in the Department of 
Psychology, Patna University, Patna are hereby infomed to appear in the Interview as per the 
schedule mentioned below -

1. 

2, 

Venue: Department of Psychology, Patna Uaiversity, Patna, Ashok Rajpath, Patna-800005 

Date & Day 
/02/2026 
Wednesday 
12/02/2026 

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE 

Thursday 

1. Downloaded application Fom 

7. Aadhar Card 

Copy to: 

qeT- 800 005 

4. PAT/NET/JRF Certificate 

NOTICE 

2. Matriculation Marksheets & Certificate 

Email : hodpsy@patnauniversity.ac.in 

6. One Passport Size Photograph 

3. Post-graduation Marksheets & Certificate 

All candidates are also directed to bring following original certificates/documents -

Application No. 
25043 to 26512 

1. IT Cell, Patna University 

s. Caste Certificate/EWS (if applicable & of within the valid period) 

26535 to 27638 

2. Registrar, Patna University, Patna 

8. One Set Photocopy of all above mentioned documents. 

No. of Applicants 

Date: .. 

32 

30 

Note: After verification of the aforesaid required documents, eligible candidates will be 
allowed to participate in the interview. 
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Date: 11h February, 2026 
SI. No. Application No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

1 
2 
3 
4." 

6 
7 

8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
:13 

25043 

|. 14 

25219 

:15 

25237 
25385 

Date: 12th February, 2026 

25422 

SL. No. Application No. 

25548 
25561 
25599 
25610 
25655 
25712 
25724 
25726 
25896 
25897 
25905 

26535 
26542 
26554 
26585 
26639 
26646 
26690 
26957 
27020 
27028 
27063 
27080 
27092 
27094 

Candidate's Name with theirApplication Number. 

27117 

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY 
PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA 

Candidate's Name SL. No. Application No. 
Vishal Kumar 

Rishu 
Rubina Reyaz 
Julie 
Ananya 
Priti 
Anshu Kumari 
Vivek Kumar 
Tinku Kumar 
Meenakshee Yadav 
Dazy Kumari 
Ankita 
Snigdha Pranjal 
Anupriya Kumari 
Kumari Muskan 
Anjali Choudhary 

Candidate's Name 
Seema Shrivastava 
Sarika Singh Kharwar 
Sakshi Kumari 
Kirti Pandey 
Anchal Kumari 
Rajnish Ranjan 
Bishakha Sinha 
Misa Kumari 
Minal 
Hansika Anand 
Priya Thakur 
Amit Kumar 
Shruti Rani 
Avishek Kumar 
Nivedita 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
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29 
30 

25938 
26061 
26183 

S. No. Application No. 

26186 
26196 
26233 
26246 
26283 
26285 
26324 
26364 
26378 
26394 
26415 
26471 
26512 

27141 
27236 
27254 
27275 
27324 
27389 
27410 
27412 
27473 
27514 
27531 
27565 
27617 
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27621 

Candidate's Name 
Juhi Kumari 

27638 

Afra Rebab 
Sweety Sinha 
Ritika Kumari 
Nishat Khanam 
Smriti Prasad 
Tripty Sagar 
Manshi 
Ankita Prakash 
Kuntal Anand Tiwary 
Priya Kumari 
Anshu Kumari 
Farah Tabassum 
Rani Kumari 

Priya Singh 
Mansi Singh 

Candidate's Name 
Tripti Kumari 
Sonu Sharma 
Aprajita Gupta 
Sanjay 
Seema Kumari 
Nidhi Singh 
Kumar Amit 

|Nityanand Singh 
Pranav Kumar Prem 
Priya Sahu 
Saima 
Kamayani Raj Empress 
Kanchan Kumari 
Sanju Kumari 
Prachi Ankur 
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