



# मनोविज्ञान विभाग, पटना विश्वविद्यालय

पटना - 800 005

## UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA - 800 005

Ref. No. : 12 | Psy.

Date : 05/02/2026

**NOTICE**

With reference to Patna University letter no. Acad/1976 dated 06.01.2026, the candidates who have applied online application for admission in Ph.D. course in Psychology and submitted downloaded copy of the application with testimonials in the Department of Psychology, Patna University, Patna are hereby informed to appear in the Interview as per the schedule mentioned below -

**Reporting Time:** 10:30 AM

**Venue:** Department of Psychology, Patna University, Patna, Ashok Rajpath, Patna-800005

**INTERVIEW SCHEDULE**

Sl. No.	Date & Day	Application No.	No. of Applicants
1.	11/02/2026 Wednesday	25043 to 26512	32
2.	12/02/2026 Thursday	26535 to 27638	30

All candidates are also directed to bring following original certificates/documents -

1. Downloaded application Form
2. Matriculation Marksheets & Certificate
3. Post-graduation Marksheets & Certificate
4. PAT/NET/JRF Certificate
5. Caste Certificate/EWS (if applicable & of within the valid period)
6. One Passport Size Photograph
7. Aadhar Card
8. One Set Photocopy of all above mentioned documents.

**Note:** After verification of the aforesaid required documents, eligible candidates will be allowed to participate in the interview.

8812  
05/02/2026  
(Prof. Sheo Sagar Prasad)  
Head

Department of Psychology  
Patna University, Patna

**Copy to:** -

1. IT Cell, Patna University
2. Registrar, Patna University, Patna

8812  
05/02/2026  
(Prof. Sheo Sagar Prasad)  
Head

Department of Psychology

Patna University, Patna

**Head**

**DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY**  
**PATNA UNIVERSITY PATNA**

**DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY**  
**PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA**

**Candidate's Name with their Application Number.**

**Date: 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2026**

**Reporting Time: 10:30 AM**

Sl. No.	Application No.	Candidate's Name	Sl. No.	Application No.	Candidate's Name
1	25043	Vishal Kumar	17	25938	Juhi Kumari
2	25219	Rishu	18	26061	Afra Rebab
3	25237	Rubina Reyaz	19	26183	Sweety Sinha
4	25385	Julie	20	26186	Ritika Kumari
5	25422	Ananya	21	26196	Nishat Khanam
6	25548	Priti	22	26233	Smriti Prasad
7	25561	Anshu Kumari	23	26246	Tripty Sagar
8	25599	Vivek Kumar	24	26283	Manshi
9	25610	Tinku Kumar	25	26285	Ankita Prakash
10	25655	Meenakshi Yadav	26	26324	Kuntal Anand Tiwary
11	25712	Dazy Kumari	27	26364	Priya Kumari
12	25724	Ankita	28	26378	Anshu Kumari
13	25726	Snigdha Pranjal	29	26394	Farah Tabassum
14	25896	Anupriya Kumari	30	26415	Rani Kumari
15	25897	Kumari Muskan	31	26471	Priya Singh
16	25905	Anjali Choudhary	32	26512	Mansi Singh

**Date: 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2026**

**Reporting Time: 10:30 AM**

Sl. No.	Application No.	Candidate's Name	Sl. No.	Application No.	Candidate's Name
1	26535	Seema Shrivastava	16	27141	Tripti Kumari
2	26542	Sarika Singh Kharwar	17	27236	Sonu Sharma
3	26554	Sakshi Kumari	18	27254	Aprajita Gupta
4	26585	Kirti Pandey	19	27275	Sanjay
5	26639	Anchal Kumari	20	27324	Seema Kumari
6	26646	Rajnish Ranjan	21	27389	Nidhi Singh
7	26690	Bishakha Sinha	22	27410	Kumar Amit
8	26957	Misa Kumari	23	27412	Nityanand Singh
9	27020	Minal	24	27473	Pranav Kumar Prem
10	27028	Hansika Anand	25	27514	Priya Sahu
11	27063	Priya Thakur	26	27531	Saima
12	27080	Amit Kumar	27	27565	Kamayani Raj Empress
13	27092	Shruti Rani	28	27617	Kanchan Kumari
14	27094	Avishek Kumar	29	27621	Sanju Kumari
15	27117	Nivedita	30	27638	Prachi Ankur

*SSP*

05/02/2026

**(Prof. Sheo Sagar Prasad)**

**Head**

**Department of Psychology**

**Patna University, Patna**

**Head**

**DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY**

**PATNA UNIVERSITY PATNA**